
2015 FLORIDA HALL OF FAME 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

3509580  OHYE KAY             382  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
0312397  LAROCHE  SR LEWIS    377  AA               CLERMONT            FL 
1111557  RAMIREZ FEDERICO     377  AA     JR        WESTON              FL 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       374  AA               NEW CASTLE          PA 
1212490  TURNER TATE          366  AA     JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI   379  A_               GENEVA              OH 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       379  A_     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      375  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     372  A_     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
0414081  RATHBUN ROY V        371  A_     VET       ELLIS               KS 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F       371  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8202756  WADE MARK T          370  A_               WESTFIELD           NJ 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       370  A_    S.VT       WELAKA              FL 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     368  A_     JR        BELLEVIEW           FL 
9100223  GASPARINE CRAIG R    368  A_    S.VT       LK PARISPPANY       NJ 
1833235  ROBERTS WILLARD E    365  A_    S.VT       OKEANA              OH 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    363  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A       360  A_               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1211604  BAKSH TORRANCE       359  A_               PORT ORANGE         FL 
2703975  BURKE C P            352  A_               SAFETY HARBOR       FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE          351  A_               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H        350  A_    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
0811130  LEWIS BOB            349  A_     VET       SEMINOLE            FL 
2506790  HOHMAN J GREGORY     341  A_               ODESSA              FL 
 
0922462  MOORE PERRY          370  B                FENNVILLE           MI 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        370  B                BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
7903279  OSCEOLA WM T         366  B                HOLLYWOOD           FL 
7908672  NORRIS DDS R SCOTT   362  B      VET       MT VERNON           IN 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY     362  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
8303863  HUFF MARVIN          358  B     S.VT       SPRING HILL         FL 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       356  B     LADY       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        351  B      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
9104229  WRIGHT SKIPPER W     350  B                PLANT CITY          FL 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       350  B     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E     346  B                TEN SLEEP           WY 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         345  B     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
7810285  CIESLIK MIKE         342  B                NAPLES              FL 
1113964  BUNCH CHARLES L      339  B     S.VT       CHICAGO             IL 
8906443  HATCH VIKI L         336  B     LADY       SHARON SPRINGS      NY 
8002634  NORD JOHN R          335  B                BLOOMINGTON         IL 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      332  B     LADY       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          330  B      VET       WESTERVILLE         OH 
2601778  GALPIN DAVID R       330  B      VET       BOKEELIA            FL 
8006717  HESS CONRAD R        330  B     S.VT       UMATILLA            FL 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        328  B     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
3717167  ODELL GARY           310  B     S.VT       LAKELAND            FL 
8605718  SIPPEL DELIA         305  B     LADY       ODESSA              FL 
 
1112907  TORRES MICHAEL       361  C                SEFFNER             FL 
8904836  HUTSON BOB           361  C     S.VT       TAMPA               FL 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   357  C     LADY       GENEVA              OH 
8000301  SISSANO JOE          352  C      VET       LEONARDO            NJ 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       347  C      VET       TAMPA               FL 
8002554  DELORENZO DENNIS P   347  C      VET       LITTLE NECK         NY 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    344  C     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        340  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
7811702  BROOKS ALBERTA L     332  C     LADY       KISSIMMEE           FL 
8304984  ENT JR JOHN L        331  C                PRINCESS ANNE       MD 
4213528  SMITH W L            328  C     S.VT       VERNER              ON 



 
1417223  BAUGH PARKER F       348  D     S.JR       MT PLEASANT         IA 
1304931  NEWTON III JOHN F    344  D      VET       CLERMONT            FL 
1111052  MILLER MIKE          322  D      VET       DELAND              FL 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       350  B     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1417223  BAUGH PARKER F       348  D     S.JR       MT PLEASANT         IA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J       379  A_     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
1111557  RAMIREZ FEDERICO     377  AA     JR        WESTON              FL 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW D     368  A_     JR        BELLEVIEW           FL 
1212490  TURNER TATE          366  AA     JR        ST PETERSBURG       FL 
 

VETERAN 
 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R      375  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     372  A_     VET       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
0414081  RATHBUN ROY V        371  A_     VET       ELLIS               KS 
7908672  NORRIS DDS R SCOTT   362  B      VET       MT VERNON           IN 
8000301  SISSANO JOE          352  C      VET       LEONARDO            NJ 
9200404  MALCOLM IAN F        351  B      VET       NORTH BAY           ON 
0811130  LEWIS BOB            349  A_     VET       SEMINOLE            FL 
8002554  DELORENZO DENNIS P   347  C      VET       LITTLE NECK         NY 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F       347  C      VET       TAMPA               FL 
1304931  NEWTON III JOHN F    344  D      VET       CLERMONT            FL 
0920104  FORTUNE TED R        340  C      VET       ODESSA              FL 
2601778  GALPIN DAVID R       330  B      VET       BOKEELIA            FL 
1112305  MAY RICHARD          330  B      VET       WESTERVILLE         OH 
1111052  MILLER MIKE          322  D      VET       DELAND              FL 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY             382  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F       371  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W       370  A_    S.VT       WELAKA              FL 
9100223  GASPARINE CRAIG R    368  A_    S.VT       LK PARISPPANY       NJ 
1833235  ROBERTS WILLARD E    365  A_    S.VT       OKEANA              OH 
1759570  STINEBRING MORRIS    363  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY     362  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
8904836  HUTSON BOB           361  C     S.VT       TAMPA               FL 
8303863  HUFF MARVIN          358  B     S.VT       SPRING HILL         FL 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H        350  A_    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
0764062  WALDEN RAY L         345  B     S.VT       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A    344  C     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
1113964  BUNCH CHARLES L      339  B     S.VT       CHICAGO             IL 
8006717  HESS CONRAD R        330  B     S.VT       UMATILLA            FL 
9002239  COHEN PETER V        328  B     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
4213528  SMITH W L            328  C     S.VT       VERNER              ON 
3717167  ODELL GARY           310  B     S.VT       LAKELAND            FL 
 

LADY 
 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   357  C     LADY       GENEVA              OH 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J       356  B     LADY       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8906443  HATCH VIKI L         336  B     LADY       SHARON SPRINGS      NY 
7811702  BROOKS ALBERTA L     332  C     LADY       KISSIMMEE           FL 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH      332  B     LADY       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
8605718  SIPPEL DELIA         305  B     LADY       ODESSA              FL 
 


